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Ie®li,4 Coili/adom I mIW
ARN 69 089 205 261

l'his ia App=lixA of2 pMes r rred in Form 604, Notice ofChmp ofIntnfe* afSubs:mntial Hi,Irb
daicd 1  F 2016.
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2.176
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10648

2.0648

2.0648

I.7488

Agqn;abi 1.7488

Acquisition

Acqu tion

1.7488

1.7466

14,153.000 14,153.000

5.660.000 5,660.000

6,510.000 6510.000

15,059.000 15.059.000

53,167.000 53,167.000

17,722.000 17,721000

40,104.000 40,104.000

13,127.000 13,827.000

13,827.000 13,827.000

1

14,513.000 14,513.000
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Investmeut
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Acqldsition

'll ,I,

Acquisition

Acquisition

Acquisition

1.7466

1.1731

1.185

1.185

1.2567

135-6-7-

Acquilitian

Acqnisition

Acquisition

Acquisition

Acquisition

Acquisition

129

1.29

13432

13432

1.4851

1.5802

5,004.000

5,004.000

5,004.000

5,004.000

14,447.000 14.447.000

64.000

26.000

1,873.000

64.000

26.000

1,873.000

768.000 768.000

2387.000

978.000

7,011.000

2,874.000

2,191.000

474.000

978.000

7,011.000

2.874.000

2,191.000

474.000

1
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Acquisidi

Acq..

Acqdikbo

Acquisition

1.5802

1.7188

1.71 U

13644

1.5644

13644

13613

Acquililion 1.5613

Acquisition

Acqui on

Aoqnilition

Aoquilitkm

Acquisilkm

Acquisilion

1.5613

1.6218

1.6218

16218

1.675

1.675

519.000 519.000

12,876.000 12.876.000

14,077.000 14,077.000

2,90.000

3,684.000

9,123.000

2,983.000

3,684.000

9,123.000

5.823.000 5,823.000

7,193.000 7,193.000

17,809.000 17,809.000

1,871.000

2,311.000

5,723.000

3,536.000

4,367.000

1,871.000

2,311.000

5,723.000

3,536.000

4,367.000
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pYrb.,1
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L. .

Edgb.*09
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Inve*ment

Limited
Ed*beak*1
Investment
plrl'li

Itttlild
Edgball]In
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Iklvestment

I.iInimd
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hivestmell
P ers
Limitnd
Ed*basma
hlmstment
Piall'
Liinitnd

Acquilition

Acq,Kisition

Acquisition

Acqllim'  

Aoquitition

Acquisition

Aoquilition

Aoquititi(m

Acqu on

Acquialtion

1.675

1245

1.3515

1.3257

13257

13393

1.3393

1.2574

1.2849

1.2836

1.2756

1.439

10,813.000 10,813.000

882.000 812000

40,294.000 40,294.000

5,502.000 5,502.000

35,308.000 35,308.000

830.000

5,327.000

7,005.000

9,207.000

6,131000

360.000

2,352.000

3,526.000

130.000

5,327.000

7,005.000

9,207.000

6.131000

360.000

2,351000

1.439 3,526.000
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28/08/2015

28/08/2015

31/08/2015

31/08/2015
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30/09/2015

30/09/201 S

01/10/2015
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Acqoilifion
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....

1.4559

1.4559

1.9131

1.9131

1.6659

1.6659

1.5238

1.5238

1.4797

1.5752

1.5264

Acq En 1.4714

Acquisi.ti.on
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1.4714

1.5786

1,191.000

1,787.000

4,019.000

1.340.000

2.313.000

1,191.000

1,787.000

4,019.000

1,340.000

2,313.000

34,307.000 34307.000

56,812.000 56,812.000

18,937.000 18,937.000

9,166.000 9,166.000

47,840.000 47,840.000

2,160.000

285.000

793.000

3,754.000

4160.000

285.000

793.000

3,754.000
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02/10/2015

15/10/2015
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16/10/2015

16/10/2015
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19/10/2015
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EdgbaStDO
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PartnerB
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Investment
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Limitnd
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InvoltmelIt
Putatin
Linald
Edgbadm
hivu.111,OOt
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Partncra
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Ed,b.ston
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Ac®sition

Acqmilftiott

Aoquilition

Aoql, ition

Acquillin

Acquisition

Aoquianicm

Acquisition

Aoquisilicia

Acquisition

Aoqu tion

Acquiaition

1.5786

1.5724

1.5724

I,5449

13449

1.5449

136

1.56

136

1.5601

13601

1.5601

10,445.000 10,445.000

2,480.000

6,898.000

9,181.000

9,181.000

9,179.000

101.000

101.000

100.000

2,607.000

2,607.000

2,480.000

6,898.000

9,181.000

9,181.000

9,179.000

101.000

101.000

100.000

2,607.000

2,607.000

2,607.000 2,607.000

1.1987 7,345.000
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29/01/2016

01/02/2016

01/02/2016

lidgbaston
Investment
Partners
Limited
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InvastmelIC
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Edgba,ton
Invoitniwi
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Ed*bas{Oil
Investmeat
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Limimd

Acquisition
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1
Of Z.'Mil Z=/11

 1§=1-gf in...LAL,1

1.1987

1.1905
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1*
N.
T .71' 2

r:LS ' .8 1.==t
Ilde

agil.

23.668.000 23,668.000

1,674.000

5,393.000

112 -Lig
Immkv Qf

1,674.000

5.393.000

' VO®al

Northein Edgbal;on Vat g and 2,932,304 2,932,304
Tmat Co Asian Eqdu disp  powcr
(AVFC) Trust

Norliwin Edgbs*on
Trust Co Agle Equity
(AVFC) (Jeimy) Trust

(R-608(lxb)
and a.608(1»)
of tile
Corp om
AGO*
Vaiing and 752.305
disp  powu
(a.608(1)(b)
and  608(1»)
of the
Codpor B
Act),

752,305

Ldsbaston InvcstInest Partnea  li  bted ("Edgbo#on') itioby inA]rros you thit an 1  F 2016,
the :i/, 6,, Asian E**Y Trust bought 5,393.000 shares of Fleet,cod Corpomlion Limited
(«Fleetwood") and tbe Edi*Mon Asian Equily (JOr,Cy) Trust bough 1,674 shares of Fhnood
brioging Edeba on's t*al holdings hi Flectm,od as of 1   F 2016 to 3,684,609 Ellarm h is our

g *tthe  *al voung 81=rcs ou nding ofFleetwciod i3 61,039,412 bringing Edgbes:no's
aggrosak owniuip 10 a 6.04% loveL This ownonitip calculttion includai the nimtber Ofabires hold
bydOftheinvestrn-rt acco,mi, / furvt• 1*dabove. Vilglmton Ad*m as the V. - /I, I , i ini,e®!ment
Inanali- Rr each ofRie ing,Ii,Inel# aciwi,Ii,ts / Akil listnd aboiv and lo th•* em ty, as of 1 1 F
2016, has the pcmer to exscise or control liz exsdise of, aright to mt® sttickled 4 and di,poie 0£ cr
control the exicise ofa powir to dispoie of the 3,684,609 Flootwood 01=rea.

For your informaticm, Edsliat,11 19 a United Kinsin baged inve,bilert Rviser, which is r,gis d
with fbe Irinancial Cci,iiind Authcx#y in the United Kinsdon =1 as an #ve,airr•mt adviser with Aw
Securities and Exch 03 Commission in the United Sta  Ech offhe ini<281:nect accomrtz / *da
listed •bon me „ „ _-, by Edgbaston acoording to the same in tment objectives aid policice,

7
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Signed by: Matthew Myles D[in: I ' FebrUR[y 2016

Direct=, Edgbas:Ixt I,Ivestment Partners Lfinit d


